NWDSB Landesverbandsoberliga Luftpistole 2026 - Ergebnisse 1. Wettkampftag

SSG Wittlage

Elsholz, Séren
Barden, Rainer Martin
Barden, Magnus
Hisemann, Steffen
Heitmeyer, Frank

SSG Bramgau
Westerfeld, Julia

Westerfeld, Jurgen
Korswird, Carsten
Krecke, Andreas
Allrdder-Berling, Christian

SSG Bramgau

Westerfeld, Julia
Westerfeld, Jurgen
Korswird, Carsten
Krecke, Andreas
Allrdder-Berling, Christian

SSG Wittlage
Elsholz, Séren

Barden, Rainer Martin
Barden, Magnus
Hisemann, Steffen
Heitmeyer, Frank

SV Anderlingen
Tomforde, Jan-Hinrich
Brandt, Christian
Brandt, Paulina
Brandt, Annelie
Delventhal, Sven

GTV Bremerhaven
Quell, Kristopher
Hilstede, Stefan
Meyer, Christian
Peters, Uwe

Knaack, Thomas

GTV Bremerhaven
Quell, Kristopher
Hulstede, Stefan
Meyer, Christian
Peters, Uwe

Knaack, Thomas

SV Anderlingen
Tomforde, Jan-Hinrich

Brandt, Christian
Brandt, Paulina
Jakobsen, Friedhelm
Brandt, Annelie

SV Stoppelmarkt
Rolfes, Philip
Rolfes, Alexandra
Seeger, Thomas
Tonjes, Reinhard
Menke, Michael

SV Schirumer Leegmoor Il
Broers, Michael
Wiibbena, Bjérn

Slink, Manfred

van Lessen, Glinter

SV Stoppelmarkt
Rolfes, Philip
Rolfes, Alexandra
Seeger, Thomas
Tonjes, Reinhard
Menke, Michael

SV Schirumer Leegmoor Il
Broers, Michael
Wiibbena, Bjérn

Slink, Manfred

van Lessen, Glinter

SV Haendorf Il
Mertens, Julian
Teichert, Elisa
Wingert, Jessica
Walther, Ashley
Walther, Lucia

SV Ocholt-Howiek
Otten, Falke
Maanen, Paul
Siems, Matthias
Sallmann, Udo
Baraban, Yuriy

SV Haendorf Il
Mertens, Julian
Teichert, Elisa
Wingert, Jessica
Ponhl, Fiete
Walther, Lucia

SV Ocholt-Howiek
Otten, Falke
Maanen, Paul
Siems, Matthias
Sallmann, Udo
Baraban, Yuriy

1789

2

1745

2

346 :
353 :
356 :
358 :
345 :

1758

5

364 :
364 :
356 :
356 :
Bley, Nadeschda (geb. Kolpakova) 357 :

1797

367 :
372 :
361 :
357 :
355

1812

351:
360 :
360 :
352 :
374 :

1797

348 :
354 :
356 :
357 :
372 :

1787

1777

366 :
356 :
359 :
356 :
352 :

348 :
353 :
356 :
346 :
Bley, Nadeschda (geb. Kolpakova) 342 :

371 :
366 :
350 :
324 :
366 :

366
341
344
356
349

1756

377
358
334
313
355
1737

364
356
353
363
328
1764

362
356
340
336
345
1739

356
355
359
347
349
1766

365
369
363
352
357
1806

360
353
353
347
356
1769

364
364
362
353
344
1787

10 :

2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 2
0 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
0 2
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 2
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
2 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 0

Stand: 10.11.2025



